
City of Northfield

Legislation Text

City Hall
801 Washington Street
Northfield, MN 55057

northfieldmn.gov

DATE: November 28, 2022

TO: Members of the Economic Development Authority

FROM: Nate Carlson, Economic Development Coordinator

Riverwalk Market Fair 2022 End of Season Presentation - New Contract Review

SUMMARY AND ACTION REQUESTED:
The EDA Board shall receive a presentation and contract funding request from the Riverwalk Market Fair.
Following the presentation, the EDA shall have the opportunity to review the request in a subsequent action.

BACKGROUND:
The Riverwalk Market Fair presented to the EDA Board on April 28, 2022 requesting an amendment to the
current contract. The Board approved the funding request by amending the contract fee levels to $15,000 base
and $5,000 matching.

The end of season report is a requirement by the Riverwalk Market Fair per the terms of our current contract.
See the contract amendment attached to this staff report.

No action is taken at this time by the EDA.

ANALYSIS:
N/A

OPTIONS:
N/A

File #: 22-779, Version: 1

City of Northfield Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

